me of person making expenditure <u>Don Blankenship</u>		
me of the individual in control of the expenditure(s) Greg Thomas		
nail address greg@andforthesakeofthekids.com	Telephone 304-720-4366	
me of the custodian of the books Greg Thoma	S	
incipal place of business and address (Only if	the person making the expenditure is not an individual)	
Electioneering Communication expe	nditures more than \$1,000 (as required by WV Code §3-8-2b)	
Refers to: (candidate name) See Sheet 1		
Paid to US Postmaster		
Amount of expenditure \$20,753.36	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	
Refers to: (candidate name) Morgan, Leach	, Carden, Miller, Rick Thompson, Perdue, Peana	
Paid to WSAZ		
Amount of expenditure \$19,932.50	Date the expenditure was made 10/17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	
Refers to: (candidate name) Hrutkay, Eldrid	ge, Gregory, Cook, Saunders, Harry White	
Paid to Suddenlink Media		
Amount of expenditure \$16,216.00	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	
Refers to: (candidate name) See Sheet 2		
Paid to Suddenlink Media		
Amount of expenditure \$34,025.00	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	

Contributors totaling more than \$1,000 from the previous calendar year to date (as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-2b)

Name of contributor Don Blankenship	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairm	nan, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
Value of the contribution \$20,753.36	Description of contribution
Address: P.O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661
Name of contributor Don Blankonship	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
	nan, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
` -	
	Description of contribution
Address: P. O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661
Name of contributor Don Blankenship	_ Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairm	an, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
	Description of contribution
Address: P. O. Box 1757	•
	State and Zip Code:WV 25661
	1
Name of contributor Don Blankenship	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
	nan, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
	Description of contribution
Address: P. O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661
OA	ATHORAFFIRMATION
Gree Thomas	
to the best of my knowledge, for all financial transactions	, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and correct occurring within the period covered by this statement.
Office Use Only	h —l1
Sign	nature Dy
18 भ भ । 100 90	10/18 000 6
KECHAED	Date

This form must be received in the Secretary of State's Office

Sheet 1

Jo Lynn Kraina Tim Ennis Jack Yost
Elias Gregory Jeff Eldridge
Jeff Cook Lidella Hrutkay
Jim Saunders Harry White

Jack FinchamRichard BrowningDuane MillerGerald CrosierPhilip StevensVirginia Mahan

Mike Stuart Jon Amores Danny Wells

Phil Raines Corey Palumbo
Fred Joseph Barbara Hatfield
Kim Holmes Bonnie Brown
Judy Romano Sharon Spencer
Tom Malcomb Joe Talbot

Paul Haddix Bill Hartman and Bill Proudfoot

Derrick Love Doug Stalnaker
Garry Tenney Mary Poling
Earl Wilbourne Bob Tabb
Bob Murto John Doyle
Bob Adams Locke Wysong

Sheet 2	District		Suddenlink
Penny Renee Dick	13	Dale Martin	Brady Paxton
Duane Miller	26	Gerald Crosier	
Linda Sumner, Chuck Carpenter Ron Hedrick, Dereck Severt Philip Stevens	27 27 27	Ron Thompson	
Kim Holmes Fred Joseph Phil Raines Judy Romano Mike Stuart	30 30 30 30 30	Jon Amores Barbara Hatfield Bonnie Brown Corey Palumbo Danny Wells Sharon Spencer	
Bruce Haddix	37	Bill Hartman	Bill Proudfoot
Derrick Love	38	Doug Stalnaker	

e of the individual in control of the expendit	ure(s) Greg Thor	mas
l address greg@andforthesakeofthekids.com	Teleph	one 304-720-4366
e of the custodian of the books Greg Thoma	S	
ipal place of business and address (Only if	the person mak	ing the expenditure is not an individual)
Electioneering Communication exper	nditures more	e than \$1,000 (as required by WV Code §3-8-2b)
Refers to: (candidate name) Hrutkay, Eldridge Paid to Bristol Broadcasting	ge, Cook, Grego	ry, Amores, Palumbo, Brown, Hatfield, Webster
Amount of expenditure \$6,000	Date the exp	enditure was made <u>10 / 17</u>
Election year 2006	Made within	
30 days prior to the Primary Election		60 days prior to the General Election
Refers to: (candidate name) Hrutkay, Eldrid Paid to WV Radio	ge, Cook, Grego	ry, Amores, Palumbo, Brown, Hatfield, Webster
Amount of expenditure \$5,500	Date the exp	enditure was made 10 / 17
Election year 2006	Made within	(check one):
30 days prior to the Primary Election		60 days prior to the General Election
Refers to: (candidate name) Duane Miller ar	nd Gerald Crosie	r
Paid to Adventure Media		
Amount of expenditure \$1,818	Date the exp	enditure was made 10 / 17
Election year 2006	Made within	(check one):
30 days prior to the Primary Election		60 days prior to the General Election
Refers to: (candidate name) Argento, Hess, Paid to Summit Media	Talbot, Malcomb	o, Stalnaker, Love
Amount of expenditure \$2,016	Date the exp	enditure was made 10 / 17
Election year 2006	Made within	

Contributors totaling more than \$1,000 from the previous calendar year to date

(as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-2b)

Name of contributor Don Blankenship Date the contributor e	xceeded \$250 <u>10 / 17</u>
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairman, President, and CEO of M	lassey Energy
Value of the contribution \$6,000 Description of contrib	oution
Address: P.O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson State and Zip Code: WV 25	5661
Name of contributor Don Blankenship Date the contributor e	xceeded \$250 <u>10 / 17</u>
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairman, President, and CEO of N	flassey Energy
Value of the contribution \$5,500 Description of contrib	oution
Address: P. O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson State and Zip Code: WV 25	5661
	4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4
Name of contributor Don Blankenship Date the contributor e	
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairman, President, and CEO of M	
Value of the contribution \$1,818 Description of contrib	oution
Address: P. O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson State and Zip Code: WV 25	661
	·
Name of contributor Don Blankenship Date the contributor e	xceeded \$250 <u>10 / 17</u>
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairman, President, and CEO of N	Massey Energy
	oution
Address: P. O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson State and Zip Code: WV 25	5661
oute and Exp Gode.	
OATHORAFFIRMATION	
Cores Thomas swear or affi	rm that the attached statement is true and corre
to the best of my knowledge for all financial transactions occurring within the period cov	ered by this statement.
SICKLI WOLLANDER	a 1
Office Use Only 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	1
18:7 Wd 81 130 90 Signature	//vv
$\frac{1}{2}$	7 , 200 6
03VI3930	e Secretary of State's Office

e of the individual in control of the expenditure(s) Greg Thomas		
address greg@andforthesakeofthekids.com	Telephone <u>304-720-4366</u>	
of the custodian of the books Greg Thoma	is	
cipal place of business and address (Only if the person making the expenditure is not an individual) Electioneering Communication expenditures more than \$1,000 (as required by WV Code §3-8-2b)		
Paid to WRON		
Amount of expenditure \$999.50	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	
Refers to: (candidate name) Argento, Hess,	, Talbot, Malcomb	
Paid to WCWV		
Amount of expenditure \$1,365	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	
Refers to: (candidate name) Martin, Paxton,	, Dick	
Paid to WMOV		
Amount of expenditure \$735	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	_ Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	
Refers to: (candidate name) Argento, Hess, Paid to WAFD	, Talbot, Malcomb	
Amount of expenditure \$945.	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	

Contributors totaling more than \$1,000 from the previous calendar year to date

(as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-2b)

Name of contributor Don Blankensh	ip Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
Occupation of contributor (if applic	able): Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
Value of the contribution \$999.50	Description of contribution
Address: P.O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661
Name of contributor Don Blankensh	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
Occupation of contributor (if applic	able): Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
Value of the contribution \$1,365	Description of contribution
•	
	State and Zip Code: WV 25661
N. C. dia Barbarah	D 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
	able): Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
	Description of contribution
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: <u>WV 25661</u>
Name of contributor Don Blankensh	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
Occupation of contributor (if applic	able): Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
Value of the contribution \$945.	Description of contribution
Address: P. O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661
	OATHORAFFIRMATION
, , 	
I, Org home	, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and correlations occurring within the period covered by this statement.
SECKETARY	
Office the Chily	
ZE # 58 130 90	Signature J.M.
RECEIVED	Signature
	This form must be received in the Secretary of State's Office

ne of person making expenditure <u>Don Blanke</u>	enship	
ne of the individual in control of the expendit	ture(s) Greg Thon	nas
ail address greg@andforthesakeofthekids.com	Telepho	one_304-720-4366
ne of the custodian of the books Greg Thoma	ıs	
ncipal place of business and address (Only if	the person maki	ng the expenditure is not an individual)
Electioneering Communication expe	nditures more	than \$1,000 (as required by WV Code §3-8-2b)
Refers to: (candidate name) Martin, Paxton	, Dick	
Paid to WBYG		arti-rama
Amount of expenditure \$892	Date the expe	enditure was made 10 / 17
Election year 2006	Made within	(check one):
30 days prior to the Primary Election		60 days prior to the General Election
Refers to: (candidate name) Fincham and E	Browning	
Paid to WPMW		
Amount of expenditure \$672	Date the expe	enditure was made 10 / 17
Election year 2006	Made within	(check one):
30 days prior to the Primary Election		60 days prior to the General Election
Refers to: (candidate name) Stalnaker, Love	e	
Paid to WHAW		
Amount of expenditure \$868	Date the expe	enditure was made 10/17
Election year 2006	Made within	(check one):
30 days prior to the Primary Election	✓	60 days prior to the General Election
Refers to: (candidate name) Perdue, Rick T	hompson, Peana	, C. Miller, P. Carden, Leach, Morgan
Paid to Clear Channel		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
Amount of expenditure \$3,000	Date the expe	enditure was made 10 / 17
Election year 2006	Made within	(check one):
30 days prior to the Primary Election		60 days prior to the General Election

Contributors totaling more than \$1,000 from the previous calendar year to date

(as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-2b)

Name of contributor Don Blankenship	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17	
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy		
	_ Description of contribution	
Address: P.O. Box 1757	-	
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661	
Name of contributor Don Blankenship	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17	
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairma	an, President, and CEO of Massey Energy	
Value of the contribution \$672		
Address: P. O. Box 1757		
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661	
Name of contributor Don Blankenship	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17	
	in, President, and CEO of Massey Energy	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Description of contribution	
Address: P. O. Box 1757		
	State and Zip Code:WV 25661	
Name of contributor Don Blankenship	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17	
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Chairma	an, President, and CEO of Massey Energy	
Value of the contribution \$3,000	_ Description of contribution	
Address: P. O. Box 1757		
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661	
OAT	THORAFFIRMATION	
I, OC-4 Thomas to the best of my knowledge, for all financial transactions of	, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and correct, occurring within the period covered by this statement.	
Office Use Only 3033	ature by Im	
ZE :7 Wd 81 130 90	Date 0/18 200 6	
This form	n must be received in the Secretary of State's Office	

ne of person making expenditure <u>Don Blanke</u>	enship	
ne of the individual in control of the expendit	ture(s) Greg Thomas	
nil address greg@andforthesakeofthekids.com	Telephone <u>304-720-4366</u>	
ne of the custodian of the books <u>Greg Thoma</u>	as	
cipal place of business and address (Only if the person making the expenditure is not an individual) Electioneering Communication expenditures more than \$1,000 (as required by WV Code §3-8-2b)		
Amount of expenditure \$525	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	
Refers to: (candidate name) Tabb and Wilbe	ourne	
Amount of expenditure \$3,360	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	
Refers to: (candidate name)		
Paid to		
Amount of expenditure	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	
Refers to: (candidate name)		
Paid to		
Amount of expenditure	Date the expenditure was made 10 / 17	
Election year 2006	Made within (check one):	
30 days prior to the Primary Election	60 days prior to the General Election	

Contributors totaling more than \$1,000 from the previous calendar year to date (as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-2b)

Name of contributor Don Blankenshin	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
•	irman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Description of contribution
Address: P.O. Box 1757	
	State and Zip Code: WV 25661
Name of contributor Don Blankenship	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Cha	airman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
Value of the contribution \$3,360	Description of contribution
Address: P. O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson	
	1
No. 1 Control Des Blanks and the	To 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
•	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
	irman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
	Description of contribution
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661
Name of contributor Don Blankenship	Date the contributor exceeded \$250 10 / 17
Occupation of contributor (if applicable): Cha	airman, President, and CEO of Massey Energy
Value of the contribution	Description of contribution
Address: P. O. Box 1757	
City: Williamson	State and Zip Code: WV 25661
	OATHORAFFIRMATION
,	
1. Greg Thomas	, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and correc
to the best of my knowledge, for all financial transaction	ons occurring within the period covered by this statement.
110 12 -1 200 1 100 13	A 11
Office Use Only 14 TO 140	Signature
SE :4 M9 81 730 80	
BECEINED	Date
	orm must be received in the Secretary of State's Office